

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:

WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

Doug Yerger

BIDS OPENED:

February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.

WITNESSED BY:

Dave Haygood

BID AWARDED TO:

BIDDERS PRESENT:

None

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

849 Front Street

Whitehall Pa 18052

Ph 610-264-2285

1	2	3	4								
APPROX.											
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1			DUCTILE IRON PIPE								
1-A	18	LF	4"	\$28.43	\$511.76						
1-B	18	LF	6"	\$21.86	\$393.50						
1-C	18	LF	8"	\$30.84	\$555.16						
1-D	18	LF	10"	\$40.43	\$727.67						
1-E	18	LF	12"	\$50.92	\$916.47						
1-F	18	LF	20"	\$96.73	\$1,741.07						
1-G	18	LF	24"	\$121.29	\$2,183.20						
BID SECURITY				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1	2	3	4								
APPROX.											
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2		EACH	"T" - MECH. JOINTS								
			6" x 4"	\$166.32	\$166.32						
			6" x 6"	\$186.48	\$186.48						
			8" x 4"	\$192.32	\$192.32						
			8" x 6"	\$233.38	\$233.38						
			8" x 8"	\$276.59	\$276.59						
			10" x 4"	\$300.37	\$300.37						
			10" x 6"	\$362.31	\$362.31						
			10" x 8"	\$426.41	\$426.41						
			10" x 10"	\$483.32	\$483.32						
			12" x 4"	\$395.45	\$395.45						
			12" x 6"	\$437.94	\$437.94						
			12" x 8"	\$462.43	\$462.43						
			12" x 10"	\$582.00	\$582.00						
			12" x 12"	\$714.52	\$714.52						
BID SECURITY				Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR: WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED: February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.

BID AWARDED TO:

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

WITNESSED BY:

BIDDERS PRESENT:

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

Dave Haygood

None

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION

3		EACH	CROSSES - MECH. JOINTS	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			4"x 4"	\$172.87	\$172.87						
			6"x 6"	\$291.00	\$291.00						
			8"x 8"	\$410.57	\$410.57						
			10"x 10"	\$571.91	\$571.91						
			12"x 12"	\$740.46	\$740.46						
			BID SECURITY	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION 22.50%

4		EACH	22-1/2, BENDS	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			4"	\$66.27							
			6"	\$97.25							
			8"	\$147.67							
			10"	\$210.33							
			12"	\$319.81							
			BID SECURITY	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION 22.50%

4		EACH	45, DEGREE BENDS	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			4"	\$68.43							
			6"	\$106.60							
			8"	\$150.55							
			10"	\$217.53							
			12"	\$376.72							
			BID SECURITY	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00

FERGUSON

of 8

1 2 3 4

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:

WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

Doug Yerger

BIDS OPENED:

February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.

WITNESSED BY:

Dave Haygood

BID AWARDED TO:

BIDDERS PRESENT:

None

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION

5a EACH SLEEVES - MECH JOINT Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

4" \$76.35

6" \$113.81

8" \$147.67

10" \$220.41

12" \$297.49

BID SECURITY BOND \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION

6 EACH GATE VALVES - MECH. JOINT Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

4" \$597.07

6" \$761.55

8" \$1,212.90

10" \$1,891.15

12" \$2,392.99

BID SECURITY BOND \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1 2 3 4

APPROX.

ITEM QUAN. UNIT DESCRIPTION

6a EACH BUTTERFLY VALVES - MECH. JOINT Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

20" \$6,162.76

24" \$8,554.31

BID SECURITY BOND \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00 Bond \$500.00

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:

WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

Doug Yerger

BIDS OPENED:

February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.

WITNESSED BY:

Dave Haygood

BID AWARDED TO:

BIDDERS PRESENT:

None

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

				FERGUSON								
1	2	3	4									
APPROX.												
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
7		EACH	ROADWAY VALVES BOXES									
	50 Boxes	50	36" to 48"		\$192.45	\$9,622.50						
	50 Boxes	50	24" to 36"		\$145.93	\$7,296.50						
BID SECURITY				BOND	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	

BIDDERS

				FERGUSON								
1	2	3	4									
APPROX.												
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8		EACH	COPORATION STOPS									
	30		3/4"		\$56.25	\$1,687.50						
	30		1"		\$72.19	\$2,165.70						
BID SECURITY				BOND	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	

BIDDERS

				FERGUSON								
1	2	3	4									
APPROX.												
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
9		EACH	CURB STOPS									
	30		3/4"		\$83.15	\$2,494.50						
	30		1"		\$114.86	\$3,445.80						
BID SECURITY				BOND	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:	WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES	BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:	Doug Yerger
BIDS OPENED:	February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.	WITNESSED BY:	Dave Haygood
BID AWARDED TO:		BIDDERS PRESENT:	None
		RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:	<i>Doug Yerger</i>

				Ferguson								
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
10		EACH	SERVICE VALVE BOXES									
	100 Boxes	100	27" to 42"		\$157.38	\$15,738.00						
	100 Boxes	100	40" to 56"		\$206.31	\$20,631.00						
BID SECURITY				BOND	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:

WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

Doug Yerger

BIDS OPENED:

February 4, 2022 AFTER 10:00 A.M.

WITNESSED BY:

Dave Haygood

BID AWARDED TO:

BIDDERS PRESENT:

None

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1	2	3	4
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION
11		EACH	REPAIR CLAMPS
		Pipe	Romac
		Size	O.D. Range
		Width	Cat. No.
		4"	4.74"-5.14" 6" SS1-5.14x6
		4"	4.74"-5.14" 12" (SS1-5.14x12
		6"	6.84"-7.24" 6" SS1-7.24x6
		6"	6.84"-7.24" 12" SS1-7.24x 12
		8"	9.00"-9.40" 8" SS1-9.40x 8
		8"	9.00"-9.40" 12" SS1-9.40x 12
		10"	11.04"-11.44" 10" SS1-11.44x10
		12"	13.15"-13.55" 12" SS3-13.55x12
		16"	17.10"-18.30" 12" SS3-18.30x12
		18"	19.50"-20.70" 16" SS3-20.70x16
		20"	21.60"-22.80" 16" SS3-22.80x16
		24"	25.80"-27.00" 16" SS3-27.00x16
			BID SECURITY

Bidders	Unit	Bidders	Unit	Bidders	Unit
Cat. No.	Price	Cat. No.	Price	Cat. No.	Price
	\$62.01				
	\$122.91				
	\$77.17				
	\$147.82				
	\$108.48				
	\$174.10				
	\$190.16				
	\$262.84				
	\$583.43				
	\$771.71				
	\$836.36				
	\$1,306.79				
	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00	Bond	\$500.00

BIDDERS

FERGUSON

1	2	3	4
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION
12		EACH	Trans. Couplings
			Romac
		Nom. Pipe Size	Gasket Range Style
		4"	4.74 - 5.10 501
		6"	6.36 - 7.20 501
		8"	8.99 - 9.40 501
		10"	10.39 - 11.40 501
		12"	13.15 - 13.55 501
		16"	17.40 - 17.80 501
		20"	21.35 - 21.75 501
		24"	35.30 - 25.80 501
			BID SECURITY

Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Type	Unit Price
\$126.49	\$126.49						
\$160.35	\$160.35						
\$201.28	\$201.28						
\$272.22	\$272.22						
\$352.30	\$352.30						
\$590.27	\$590.27						
\$955.56	\$955.56						
\$1,625.39	\$1,625.39						
	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN

BID TABULATION FOR:

WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES

BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:

Doug Yerger

WITNESSED BY:

Dave Haygood

BIDS OPENED:

February 4, 2022 AFTER 12:00 A.M.

BIDDERS PRESENT:

None

BID AWARDED TO:

RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:

Doug Yerger

BIDDERS

1	3	4										
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
16		EACH	FIRE HYDRANTS									
	5	EACH	American Darling B-84-B as spec									
			BID SECURITY		BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00

BIDDERS

1	2	3	4									
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			BELL JOINT LEAK CLAMPS		Bidders	Unit	Bidders	Unit	Bidders	Unit	Bidders	Unit
				Romac No.	Cat. No.	Price	Cat. No.	Price	Cat. No.	Price	Cat. No.	Price
			4"	516-5.00	\$145.42							
			6"	516-7.10	\$166.60							
			8"	516-9.30	\$230.21							
			10"	516-11.40	\$289.23							
			12"	516-13.65	\$312.86							
			BID SECURITY		BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00	BOND	\$500.00